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Ovf. 16.1 30.1 27.2 12.3 26.3 16.4 23.4 I alt Vin

Susanne Post 40 30 20 25 115 2

Anne Grete Svare 40 30 20 25 115 2

Bodil Juul 10 30 30 20 20 110 2

Finn Oversø 40 30 20 20 110 2

Benny Madsen 0 30 20 30 25 105 2

Ole Svinth 0 30 20 30 25 105 2

Anne Bresnov 25 30 30 15 100 2

Thyge Heilsbye 25 30 30 15 100 2

Lene Holst 0 20 30 30 20 100 2

Preben Jakobsen 0 20 30 30 20 100 2

Carl Erik Kristensen 35 15 30 10 90 1

Bodil Madsen 35 15 30 80 1

Søren Toft 15 20 15 30 80 1

Tina Toft 15 20 15 30 80 1

Kurt Hansen 0 10 20 30 10 70 1

Johnny Madsen 40 10 20 70 1

Henning Mortensen 0 10 20 30 10 70 1

Jytte Olesen 40 30 70 1

Anette Otto 30 10 30 70 1

Kirsten Inge Klæbel 40 20 60 1

Dorte Knudsen 0 30 20 10 60 1

Per Quist Nielsen 30 30 60 1

Niels Wehlast 30 30 60 1

Anne-Grethe Jensen 15 10 20 10 55 1

Otto Jensen 15 10 20 10 55 1

Gunnar Knudsen, sub 5 30 20 55 1

Birgitte Daugaard 0 20 30 50 1

Susanne Freese, sub 20 30 50 1

Frank Holst 30 20 50 1

Lone Skov Jensen 20 10 10 10 50 1

Gitte Kristensen 0 20 30 50 1

Flemming Larsen 15 10 10 15 50 1

Jens Lundberg 15 10 10 15 50 1

Majbritt Madsen 20 10 20 50 1

Heidi Quist Nielsen 20 10 10 10 50 1

Gunna Steffensen, sub 30 15 45

Kirsten Sten Jensen, sub 15 10 20 45

Jette Christensen 10 30 40

Per Hansen 10 30 40

Uffe Kjær 0 10 30 40

Hanne Knudsen 20 20 40

Elise Lundberg 10 30 40

Anni Arensberg Madsen 20 20 40

Lena Rasmussen 10 20 10 40

Anni Kamstrup 0 20 15 35

Kirsten Pedersen 0 20 15 35

Kirsten Østergaard 10 10 15 35

Bodil Fabricius, sub 30 30

Dianna Heede, sub 0 30 30

Find Heede, sub 0 30 30

Arne Larsen, sub 30 30

Erik Larsen, sub 30 30

Erling Pedersen, sub 30 30

Birgitte Keil 0 10 10 20

Henning Klarskov 0 10 10 20

Henrik Holm Olsen, sub 20 20

Henrik Schrøder 20 20

Susanne Sørensen 10 10 20

Torben Vang-Pedersen, sub 20 20

Dennis Cederholm 0 15 15

Marianne Cederholm 0 15 15

Max Hansen 0 15 15

Birgitte Sørensen 0 15 15

Jette Pedersen, sub 10 10

Leif Sindholt, sub 0 10 10

Poula Sindholt, sub 0 10 10

940 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 3460 45

Sidst opdateret: 23-04-2012 23:06

Vinpoints 2012/1
Sæson 2011-2012. 50 points udløser 1 flaske vin

Der uddeles vin til Juleafslutningen og Generalforsamlingen

Uddeling: 

30-20-10 (5-4 borde)

30-15 (3 borde)
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29.08 12.09 26.09 10.10 24.10 7.11 21.11 I alt Vin

Anne-Grethe Jensen 30 5 30 20 30 115 2

Otto Jensen 30 5 30 20 30 115 2

Flemming Larsen 10 20 30 15 30 10 115 2

Jens Lundberg 10 20 30 15 30 10 115 2

Gunnar Knudsen, sub 30 30 30 15 105 2

Benny Madsen 20 20 30 30 100 2

Ole Svinth 20 20 30 30 100 2

Jytte Olesen 30 10 30 20 90 1

Susanne Post 30 20 20 20 90 1

Anne Grete Svare 30 20 20 20 90 1

Susanne Freese, sub 30 20 20 70 1

Hanne Knudsen 10 30 10 20 70 1

Majbritt Madsen 20 20 30 70 1

Jette Christensen 10 30 20 60 1

Per Hansen, sub 30 30 60 1

Elise Lundberg 30 10 20 60 1

Lena Rasmussen 30 30 60 1

Birgitte Daugaard 20 30 50 1

Kurt Hansen 20 10 20 50 1

Lene Holst 30 10 10 50 1

Preben Jakobsen 30 10 10 50 1

Dorte Knudsen 30 20 50 1

Gitte Kristensen 20 30 50 1

Henning Mortensen 20 10 20 50 1

Kirsten Inge Klæbel 10 10 20 40

Johnny Madsen 20 20 40

Finn Oversø 30 10 40

Carl Erik Kristensen 15 20 35

Bodil Madsen 15 20 35

Frank Holst 10 10 10 30

Arne Larsen, sub 30 30

Erik Larsen, sub 30 30

Per Quist Nielsen 30 30

Anette Otto 30 30

Erling Pedersen, sub 30 30

Niels Wehlast 10 20 30

Anne Bresnov 10 15 25

Thyge Heilsbye 10 15 25

Lone Skov Jensen 10 10 20

Anni Arensberg Madsen 10 10 20

Heidi Quist Nielsen 10 10 20

Henrik Holm Olsen, sub 20 20

Henrik Schrøder 20 20

Torben Vang-Pedersen, sub 20 20

Kirsten Jensen, sub 15 15

Søren Toft 5 10 15

Tina Toft 5 10 15

Bodil Juul 10 10

Jette Pedersen, sub 10 10

Susanne Sørensen 10 10

Kirsten Østergaard 10 10

360 360 330 360 360 360 360 2490 31

Sæson 2011-2012. 50 points udløser 1 flaske vin

Der uddeles vin til Juleafslutningen og Generalforsamlingen

Vinpoints 2011/2

Uddeling: 

30-20-10 (5-4 borde)

30-15 (3 borde)
2 af 2


